CORRIDA PERSONAL RUN - 8 ANOS
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5088
5011
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5003
5006
5230
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5124
5118
5121
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RENATO GASPAR MACIEL

JOSE ADOLFO DA SILVA JUNIOR
DAVIDSON LUDWIG ALVES CAMPOS
SAULO PEREIRA DA COSTA
ROMULO ANTONY FERNANDES
THIAGO FRAZAO CUNHA

LUIS CLAUDIO DE OLIVEIRA
ALDEMIR PEREIRA SOARES

ADELINO ANDERSON ALVES

MARCO AURELIO MANOEL DA SILVA
MAURO LUCIO DA SILVA JUNIOR

MARCO ANTONIO

CARLOS FONTOURA NETO

RAILTON CEZAR FERREIRA

PABLO CASTANHEIRA BORGES

MATEUS HARMAD CHAR

DANUBIO DE SOUZA

WILIAN DE SOUSA GONCALVES

JOAO PAULO COSTA AZEVEDO

GILMAR LUIS DA SILVA

GUILHERME ADRIANO FREITAS E SANTOS
GLAYSON JOSE NAVES DE AQUINO RIBEIRO
ERICKSON LUIZ NARCISO

RODRIGO CESAR DA SILVA

ROBERTO OLIVEIRA ARGONDIZZI
FELIPE ANTUNES BRAGA

JHONATHAN STEVEN DA CRUZ
RAFAEL SIQUEIRA AQUINO

THIAGO TOSTES PEIXOTO

FERNANDO SEIXLACK SILVA
ALEXANDRE BARBOSA PETERMANN
JOSE ROBERTO SILVA JUNIOR

LUCCA FIDELIS HALABI

ADRIANO FERREIRA

ALCEU VIEIRA DE SOUZA NETO

PEDRO PAULO PRATA BORGES DE PAIVA
RAFAEL MIGUEL OLIVEIRA SILVA
FERNANDO BARBOSA BILHARINHO
LUCAS MARQUES

FLAVIO AUGUSTO GARCIA DO CARMO
FREDERICO AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA
RENATO MILANI CUNHA

JOSE HUMBERTO DA SILVA JUNIOR
JOAO BATISTA DE CARVALHO
JOCELINO DE PAULA E SILVA REGO
MARCUS VINICIUS COELHO RODRIGUES
GABRIEL MAEDA SILVA

TULIO MENDES DE SOUSA

JOSE NELSON TAMURA HIDA

RODRIGO MARQUEZ DE SOUSA
BRUNO CORREA OLIVEIRA
DARIO ALVES CARDOSO
JEFFERSON OLIVEIRA SANTOS

VITOR FLORENTINO DE PAULA BARBOSA

LUIS EDUARDO JUNQUEIRA MALUF
JANAEL RODRIGUES

MARCOS HUMBERTO FELIX

MARIO SERGIO DE MORAES JUNIOR
BRUNO CASTEJON DAIBERT

FABIO BORGES RIBEIRO

CARLOS AUGUSTO FERREIRA

LUCIANO LEAL TOLEDO

LEONARDO JOSAKIAN MIO

GUSTAVO MANZANO MAURICIO DE ARAUJO
CARLOS ANTONIO RODRIGUES

JOSE CARLOS BENTO

LEONARDO DE PABLO PIO

GARY DE CASTRO

ADILIO RICARDO CAETANO
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5KM MASC
C. Equipe
M3539 - . TEAM ZECA FEIRA
M3034 - ACRU
M2024 - GARIMPO RUNNERS
M3034 - TEAM ZECA FEIRA
M3539 -
M2024 1 PERSONAL RUN
M3539 1 PERSONAL RUN
M4044 1 TNT TRAINNING
FUNDACAO SINHA JUNQUEIRA -
M3539 2 ARAMINA
M3539 3 PERSONAL RUN
M2024 2 AGS RUN
M2529 1
M2529 2 BALA
M4549 1 PERSONAL RUN
M3539 4 GARIMPO RUNNERS
M2529 3
M4044 2 AVULSO
M4549 2 PERSONAL RUN
M3034 1 PERMITA-SE IR ALEM
M5054 1 PERSONAL RUN / ACRU
M3539 5 CAIO BARBOSA PERSONALT.
M3034 2 SCULTURA
M3034 3 PERSONAL RUN
FUNDACAO SINHA JUNQUEIRA -
M3034 4 ARAMINA
M2024 3
M1519 1 XTREME
M2024 4
M2024 5 SABIN
M3539 6 STUDIO PRO CORPO
M3034 5
M3539 7 PERSONAL RUN
M4044 3 PERSONAL RUN
M1519 2
M3539 8 PERSONAL RUN G10
M5054 2 FILTROMOVEL
M3539 9
M2529 4 SABIN
M5054 3 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
M3539 10 LUCAS MARQUES
M3539 11 SABIN
M2024 6
M5054 4 ACRU UBERABA
M3539 12 ARAUNAH RUN
M5559 1 ASSESSORIA RCSILVA RUN
M4044 4
M2529 5
M1519 3 MAEDA SPORTS
M3539 13 .
COMPETIR RUNNER/PATRICIA PEIXINHO
M4549 3 - ITUVEéAVA-SP
M4044 5 SABIN
M3539 14 ZECA FEIRA
M5054 5 ACRU
M2529 6 RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
FUNDACAO SINHA JUNQUEIRA -
Moo14 1 ARAMINA
M4044 6
M3539 15 UNIMED
M5054 6 CAIO BARBOSA PERSONALT.
M3034 6
M3539 16
M3539 17 PERSONAL RUN
S
FUNDACAO SINHA JUNQUEIRA -
M3539 18 ARAMINA
M4044 7
M3539 19 PERSONAL RUN
M5054 7 CARLOS
M6064 1
M3539 20 SABIN
M4044 8 PERSONAL RUN
M4549 4 FUNDACAO SINHA JUNQUEIRA -

ARAMINA

Bruto
00:18:06
00:18:33
00:18:47
00:19:01
00:19:18
00:20:11
00:20:19
00:20:42

00:20:53

00:21:05
00:21:07
00:21:09
00:21:12
00:21:31
00:21:35
00:21:47
00:22:02
00:22:06
00:22:16
00:22:42
00:23:19
00:23:22
00:24:07

00:24:19

00:24:30
00:24:41
00:25:02
00:25:11
00:25:15
00:25:36
00:26:27
00:26:37
00:26:38
00:26:43
00:26:46
00:26:48
00:26:53
00:26:58
00:27:00
00:27:00
00:27:02
00:27:07
00:27:11
00:27:13
00:27:21
00:27:30
00:27:54
00:28:30

00:28:47

00:28:51
00:28:55
00:29:10
00:29:16

00:29:47

00:30:18
00:30:22
00:30:47
00:31:15
00:31:17
00:31:25
00:31:37

00:31:45

00:31:50
00:31:56
00:32:34
00:32:37
00:32:40
00:33:25

00:33:31

Liquido
00:18:05
00:18:29
00:18:47
00:18:59
00:19:16
00:20:06
00:20:16
00:20:41

00:20:52

00:21:02
00:21:03
00:21:08
00:21:09
00:21:29
00:21:32
00:21:46
00:21:59
00:22:00
00:22:07
00:22:40
00:23:08
00:22:42
00:23:56

00:24:17

00:24:11
00:24:35
00:24:47
00:24:55
00:24:43
00:25:05
00:26:19
00:26:08
00:26:19
00:26:35
00:26:32
00:26:13
00:26:35
00:26:43
00:26:52
00:26:44
00:26:43
00:26:54
00:26:58
00:26:58
00:26:59
00:27:21
00:27:08
00:28:06

00:28:36

00:28:37
00:28:25
00:28:49
00:29:00

00:29:44

00:29:41
00:29:54
00:30:34
00:30:28
00:30:48
00:30:53
00:31:14

00:31:39

00:31:36
00:31:52
00:32:21
00:32:00
00:32:21
00:33:25

00:33:27
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5186
10150
5120
5258
5182
5033
5287
5203
5218

5229

5031
5131
5143
5108
5074

MARCOS ANTONIO GARBIN
FERNANDO SILVEIRA SAUD
JOAQUIM PEREIRA PAES
SERGIO CORREA PRATA
MARCIO BIZINOTO
ANTONIO BIZINOTO
WILSON PERGORER DA CUZ
MATEUS CAMILO GOMES
NELSON RIBEIRO FILHO

PEDRO DANIEL DA SILVA PAJEU

ANTENOR ROBERTO PEDROSO

JULIO CESAR FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
LEONARDO MORAES BITTAR

HELENO J. BORGES MESQUITA
EDUARDO DA CUNHA

LT £ 22822

60
24
45
55
34
59
52
26
55
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45
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M6064
M2024
M4549
M5559
M3034
M5559
M5054
M2529
M5559

M1519

M4549
M3539
M3539
M4044
M3539
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PERSONAL RUN

PERSONAL RUN
RODRIGO SANTOS RUN
MARCIO

SABIN

GOSTO DE FESTA

FUNDACAO SINHA JUNQUEIRA -
ARAMINA

PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN
KOROAS RUNING

00:33:41
00:34:15
00:34:17
00:34:25
00:35:58
00:35:58
00:36:33
00:36:56
00:38:01

00:38:39

00:39:02
00:39:51
00:40:12
00:40:46
00:43:22

00:33:13
00:33:26
00:33:57
00:34:12
00:35:29
00:35:29
00:36:12
00:36:38
00:37:14

00:38:30

00:38:36
00:39:51
00:39:49
00:40:24
00:43:15
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